Position

Wastewater Treatment
Manager

Maintenance Supervisor
Chief Treatment Plant Operator

Laboratory Director/Environ
Compliance Mgr

Lead Mechanic (WWTP)
Treatment Plant Operator
Maint Mechanic (WWTP)
Maint Mechanic (WWTP)
Maint Mechanic (WWTP)
Treatment Plant Operator
Lab Analyst

Treatment Plant Operator
Treatment Plant Operator
Treatment Plant Admin Aide
Plant Maintenance Aide
Chief Treatment Plant Operator
Treatment Plant Admin Aide

Other Positions Held City

Mill Valley

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Department

Treatment Plant

Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant

Treatment Plant

Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant

Treatment Plant

Total Wages

$110,264

$102,988
$102,017
$93,118

$84,706
$82,326
$75,585
$75,585
$75,293
$73,855
$68,127
$64,238
$57,344
$40,966
$36,320
$20,377

$8,138

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,133

$26,550
$28,388
$40,172

$32,941
$37,549
$37,602
$31,132
$36,963
$18,576
$18,263
$16,767
$33,243
$16,468
$8,550
$5,218
$0



