Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Treatment Manager		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$110,264	\$10,133
Maintenance Supervisor		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$102,988	\$26,550
Chief Treatment Plant Operator		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$102,017	\$28,388
Laboratory Director/Environ Compliance Mgr		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$93,118	\$40,172
Lead Mechanic (WWTP)		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$84,706	\$32,941
Treatment Plant Operator		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$82,326	\$37,549
Maint Mechanic (WWTP)		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$75,585	\$37,602
Maint Mechanic (WWTP)		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$75,585	\$31,132
Maint Mechanic (WWTP)		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$75,293	\$36,963
Treatment Plant Operator		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$73,855	\$18,576
Lab Analyst		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$68,127	\$18,263
Treatment Plant Operator		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$64,238	\$16,767
Treatment Plant Operator		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$57,344	\$33,243
Treatment Plant Admin Aide		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$40,966	\$16,468
Plant Maintenance Aide		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$36,320	\$8,550
Chief Treatment Plant Operator		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$20,377	\$5,218
Treatment Plant Admin Aide		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$8,138	\$0